Options & Ordering Codes
Rating @400VAC Construction
Product Code Associated
OverloadkW Amps Line K1 Delta K2 Star K3 Star-Delta
Inter Link
Mechanical
Interlock Timer
7.5 16
MC10N-S-01
+ MCA10
MC10N-S-01
MC10N-S-10
+ MCA10
+MCA01
MCY-C-22 MC-I-W Y9A.. MC-YN7.5M.. MCOR-1
U12/16E..-MC
15 30
MC18N-S-01
+ MCA10
MC18N-S-01
MC14N-S-10
+ MCA10
+MCA01
MCY-C-22 MC-I-W Y9A.. MC-YN15M.. MCOR-1
U12/16E..-MC
22 45
MC24-S-00
+ MCA10
+MCA01
MC24-S-00
+ MCA01
MC18N-S-10
+ MCA10
+MCA01
MCY-C-40 MC-I-W Y9A.. MC-Y22M.. MCOR-2
30 60
MC32-S-00
+ MCA10
MC32-S-00
+ MCA01
+ MCA01
MC24-S-00
+ 2x MCA10
+MCA01
MCY-C-40 MC-I-W Y9A.. MC-Y30M.. MCOR-2
45 85
MC50-S-00
+ MCA10
+MCA01
MC50-S-00
+ MCA01
MC32-S-00
+ 2x MCA10
+MCA01
- MC-I-X Y9A.. MC-Y45M.. MCOR-3
55 109
MC62-S-00
+ MCA10
+MCA01
MC62-S-00
+ MCA01
MC50-S-00
+ 2x MCA10
+MCA01
- MC-I-X Y9A.. MC-Y55M.. MCOR-3
75 150
MC90-S-00
+ MCA10
+MCA01

Technical Datasheet
REF:MC-Y Star Delta Starter 0221Errors and omissions excepted. Subject to change without notice. © 2021  IMO Precision Controls Ltd For more information visit www.imopc.com
Ordering Codes
Amps MCOR-1
Hand/Auto Reset
U12/16E
Hand Reset
MCOR-2
Hand/Auto Reset
MCOR-3
Hand/Auto Reset
MCOR-4
Hand Reset
7.0-10.5 MCOR-1-6 U12/16E6-MC - - -
10.5-15.5 MCOR-1-9 U12/16E9-MC - - -
14.0-19.0 MCOR-1-11 U12/16E11-MC - - -
18.0-24.0 MCOR-1-14 U12/16E14-MC MCOR-2-14 - -
23.0-31.0 MCOR-1-18 U12/16E18-MC - - -
24.0-35.0 - - MCOR-2-20 - -
30.0-40.0 - U12/16E23-MC MCOR-2-28 - -
30.0-41.0 MCOR-1-24 - - - -
35.0-48.0 - - - MCOR-3-28 -
38.0-52.0 - U12/16E30-MC - - -
40.0-55.0 MCOR-1-32 - - - -
48.0-73.0 - - MCOR-2-42 MCOR-3-42 -
70.0-90.0 - - - MCOR-3-52 -
90.0-112.0 - - - MCOR-3-65 -
104.0-156.0 - - - - MCOR-4-90
140.0-207.0 - - - - MCOR-4-120
Thermal Overloads
Y9A Timer
Electronic timer specifically designed for use in Star Delta applications.
Variable run-up time with an inherant dwell period fo 20-30ms during